CITY OF GREEN RIVER - BUILDING PERMIT REPORT - AUGUST 2014
Datelssued DescriptionofWork ~ Address# StreetAddress Contractor  ReportCode  Valuation  Fee

8/1/2014
8/1/2014
8/1/2014
8/1/2014
8/5/2014
8/5/2014
8/5/2014
8/6/2014
8/6/2014
8/6/2014
8/6/2014
8/6/2014
8/6/2014
8/6/2014
8/8/2014
8/8/2014
8/8/2014
8/8/2014
8/8/2014
8/8/2014
8/8/2014
8/8/2014
8/8/2014
8/8/2014

Re-roof.

Install 20'x20' trellis.

Install roof mounted swamp cooler.

Remodeling-wall coverings, carpet, ceiling.

Garage & patio with roof.
Re-roof.

Re-roof house & shed.

Driveway extension & block wall.
Re-roof.

Siding/soffit/fascia.

Stucco.

Move & upgrade electrical service.

Adding handrail to existing stairs.
Re-roof.

Re-roof.

Remove & replace steam boiler.
Meter & panel change out.
Install furnace & air conditioning.
Install furnace.

Install air conditioning.

Install furnace & air conditioning.

Install furnace & air conditioning. Service upgrade & gas piping.

Install air conditioning.

Re-roof.
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725
59
375
580
1420
425
1415
365
500
380
325
417
80
2610
645
261
1510
20
372
1210
2040
230
305
800

Sundance Dr
Uinta Dr

Crossbow Dr

E Flaming Gorge Way
W Teton Blvd

Knotty Pine St

N Riverbend Dr

Cedar St

Upland Way
Crossbow Dr
Hackberry St

Uinta Dr

W Flaming Gorge Way

Colorado Dr
lowa Ave
E2ndN
Arizona St
N 6th W
Sunset St
Midwest Dr
Colorado Dr
Elm St

Fir St

Reynolds St

C&E Construction

Onsite Development, Inc.
Buck's Heating & AC
Owner

Owner

M4 Roofing & Gutters
Monte Vista Construction
Jeff Bobon Concrete
Owner

PDQ Contractors
Guillermo Perez Construction
JM Electrical Services
Owner

Roofing Specialists
Owner

Buck's Heating & AC
Fireside Construction
Fireside Construction
Fireside Construction
Fireside Construction
Fireside Construction
Fireside Construction
Fireside Construction

Ivory Construction

434
327
434
437
438
434
434
434
434
434
434
437
437
434
434
434
434
434
434
434
434
434
434
434

$10,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,725.00
$27,500.00
$15,000.00
$9,500.00
$4,925.00
$3,400.00
$8,000.00
$6,500.00
$5,000.00
$8,750.00
$3,000.00
$18,400.00
$2,000.00
$6,625.00
$2,200.00
$11,000.00
$3,300.00
$4,800.00
$11,000.00
$13,000.00
$3,900.00
$9,800.00

$50.00
$50.00
$25.00
$50.00
$450.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$125.00
$25.00
$50.00
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8/11/2014
8/11/2014
8/13/2014
8/13/2014
8/18/2014
8/18/2014
8/18/2014
8/18/2014
8/18/2014
8/18/2014
8/18/2014
8/18/2014
8/18/2014
8/18/2014
8/18/2014
8/18/2014
8/18/2014
8/18/2014
8/19/2014
8/19/2014
8/19/2014
8/20/2014
8/20/2014
8/20/2014
8/20/2014

Re-roof.

Re-roof.

Moving RV into a trailer park.
Siding.

Re-roof.

Re-roof.

Re-roof.

Re-roof.

Re-roof.

Re-roof.

Remodel basement.

Re-roof.

Re-roof.

Building an awning over a deck.

Sewer line.

New Single Family Dwelling (SFR).
New Single Family Dwelling (SFR).

Re-roof.

Re-roof.

New Single Family Dwelling (SFR).

Repair broken conduit & tear out & replace concrete.

Single unit of 2 plex unit.
Single unit of 2 plex unit.
Install 6 HVAC units.

Re-roof.

Friday, August 29, 2014

700
1205
1000

440

195

815

215

300

900
2460

540

5
2400

485

445
1405
1408
1420

720
1850

220

300

310
1400

805

Saratoga Dr
Alaska Dr
Davy Crockett Dr
Andrews St
Apache Ave
Easy Cir
Apache Ave
Trail Dr
Hillside Dr

W Teton Blvd
W Virginia St
Shoshone Ave
Pennsylvania Blvd
Faith Dr

Uinta Dr
Bailey Ct
Bailey Ct
Citadel St
Sundance Dr
Palmer Ct
Uinta Dr

Fox Hills Dr
Fox Hills Dr
Uinta Blvd

Saratoga Dr

The Roof Works

The Roof Works

Justin Bosh

DJ's Glass

The Roof Works

Monte Vista Construction
The Roof Works

The Roof Works

The Roof Works

The Roof Works

The Window & Door Store
Clark's Quality Roofing
Maggio Construction

High Country Construction
Rowdy Construction

Bart Amundsen Construction
Bart Amundsen Construction
The Roof Works

C&E Construction

Palmer Construction

JM Electrical Services

Bart Amundsen Construction
Bart Amundsen Construction
Vaughn's Plumbing & Heating
M4 Roofing & Gutters

434
434
434
434
434
434
434
434
434
434
434
434
434
434
437
101
101
434
434
101
437
103
103
437
434

$7,416.00
$8,000.00
$500.00
$10,000.00
$7,975.00
$9,461.00
$5,334.00
$5,691.00
$5,421.00
$5,950.00
$32,000.00
$16,360.00
$6,000.00
$2,500.00
$1,000.00
$250,000.00
$350,000.00
$7,014.00
$7,200.00
$280,000.00
$6,000.00
$120,000.00
$120,000.00
$79,484.00
$10,500.00

$50.00
$50.00
$100.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$75.00
$50.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$2,550.00
$2,550.00
$50.00
$50.00
$2,550.00
$50.00
$1,250.00
$1,250.00
$125.00
$50.00
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8/21/2014  Unit 2 of 5 plex building. 410 Elk Valley Dr Amundsen Construction 105 $120,000.00 $1,250.00
8/21/2014 Unit 3 of 5 plex building. 420 Elk Valley Dr Amundsen Construction 105 $120,000.00 $1,250.00
8/21/2014  Unit 4 of 5 plex building. 430 Elk Valley Dr Amundsen Construction 105 $120,000.00 $1,250.00
8/21/2014 Unit 5 of 5 plex building. 440 Elk Valley Dr Amundsen Construction 105 $120,000.00 $1,250.00
8/21/2014  Unit 1 of 5 plex building. 400 Elk Valley Dr Amundsen Construction 105 $120,000.00  $1,250.00
8/25/2014  Re-roof. 2650 Missouri Ct Ridge & Valley Roofing 434 $7,000.00 $50.00
8/25/2014  Building a 35' x 26' attached garage. 1700 Virginia Dr Owner 438 $28,000.00 $527.61
8/26/2014 Re-roof. 360 Hackberry St M4 Roofing & Gutters 434 $8,500.00 $50.00
8/26/2014  Re-roof. 805 Sundance Dr The Roof Works 434 $5,010.00 $50.00
8/26/2014  Re-roof. 1420 Moran Dr The Roof Works 434 $4,969.00 $50.00
8/26/2014  Re-roof. 1110 Bridger Dr The Roof Works 434 $6,165.00 $50.00
8/26/2014  Re-roof with metal. 41 E Railroad Ave Ridge & Valley Roofing 437 $8,000.00 $50.00
8/26/2014 Re-roof and add a 16'x30' awning . 1465 Arizona St Desert Remodels 434 $6,500.00 $50.00
8/28/2014  New Single Family Dwelling (SFR). 1455 Bailey Ct Amundsen Construction 101 $250,000.00 $2,550.00
8/28/2014 Install furnace. 2635 Indiana Ct Owner 434 $2,000.00 $25.00
Fee Total $22,527.61

Valuation Total $2,474,275.00
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