CITY OF GREEN RIVER - BUILDING PERMIT REPORT - AUGUST 2014

Date Issued	Description of Work	Address # Street Address	Contractor	Report Code	Valuation	Fee
8/1/2014	Re-roof.	725 Sundance Dr	C&E Construction	434	\$10,000.00	\$50.00
8/1/2014	Install 20'x20' trellis.	59 Uinta Dr	Onsite Development, Inc.	327	\$3,000.00	\$50.00
8/1/2014	Install roof mounted swamp cooler.	375 Crossbow Dr	Buck's Heating & AC	434	\$3,725.00	\$25.00
8/1/2014	Remodeling-wall coverings, carpet, ceiling.	580 E Flaming Gorge Way	Owner	437	\$27,500.00	\$50.00
8/5/2014	Garage & patio with roof.	1420 W Teton Blvd	Owner	438	\$15,000.00	\$450.00
8/5/2014	Re-roof.	425 Knotty Pine St	M4 Roofing & Gutters	434	\$9,500.00	\$50.00
8/5/2014	Re-roof house & shed.	1415 N Riverbend Dr	Monte Vista Construction	434	\$4,925.00	\$50.00
8/6/2014	Driveway extension & block wall.	365 Cedar St	Jeff Bobon Concrete	434	\$3,400.00	\$50.00
8/6/2014	Re-roof.	500 Upland Way	Owner	434	\$8,000.00	\$50.00
8/6/2014	Siding/soffit/fascia.	380 Crossbow Dr	PDQ Contractors	434	\$6,500.00	\$50.00
8/6/2014	Stucco.	325 Hackberry St	Guillermo Perez Construction	434	\$5,000.00	\$50.00
8/6/2014	Move & upgrade electrical service.	417 Uinta Dr	JM Electrical Services	437	\$8,750.00	\$50.00
8/6/2014	Adding handrail to existing stairs.	80 W Flaming Gorge Way	Owner	437	\$3,000.00	\$50.00
8/6/2014	Re-roof.	2610 Colorado Dr	Roofing Specialists	434	\$18,400.00	\$50.00
8/8/2014	Re-roof.	645 Iowa Ave	Owner	434	\$2,000.00	\$50.00
8/8/2014	Remove & replace steam boiler.	261 E 2nd N	Buck's Heating & AC	434	\$6,625.00	\$50.00
8/8/2014	Meter & panel change out.	1510 Arizona St	Fireside Construction	434	\$2,200.00	\$50.00
8/8/2014	Install furnace & air conditioning.	20 N 6th W	Fireside Construction	434	\$11,000.00	\$50.00
8/8/2014	Install furnace.	372 Sunset St	Fireside Construction	434	\$3,300.00	\$25.00
8/8/2014	Install air conditioning.	1210 Midwest Dr	Fireside Construction	434	\$4,800.00	\$25.00
8/8/2014	Install furnace & air conditioning.	2040 Colorado Dr	Fireside Construction	434	\$11,000.00	\$50.00
8/8/2014	Install furnace & air conditioning. Service upgrade & gas piping.	230 Elm St	Fireside Construction	434	\$13,000.00	\$125.00
8/8/2014	Install air conditioning.	305 Fir St	Fireside Construction	434	\$3,900.00	\$25.00
8/8/2014	Re-roof.	800 Reynolds St	Ivory Construction	434	\$9,800.00	\$50.00

Friday, August 29, 2014

Date Issued	Description of Work	Address # Street Address	Contractor	Report Code	Valuation	Fee
8/11/2014	Re-roof.	700 Saratoga Dr	The Roof Works	434	\$7,416.00	\$50.00
8/11/2014	Re-roof.	1205 Alaska Dr	The Roof Works	434	\$8,000.00	\$50.00
8/13/2014	Moving RV into a trailer park.	1000 Davy Crockett Dr	Justin Bosh	434	\$500.00	\$100.00
8/13/2014	Siding.	440 Andrews St	DJ's Glass	434	\$10,000.00	\$50.00
8/18/2014	Re-roof.	195 Apache Ave	The Roof Works	434	\$7,975.00	\$50.00
8/18/2014	Re-roof.	815 Easy Cir	Monte Vista Construction	434	\$9,461.00	\$50.00
8/18/2014	Re-roof.	215 Apache Ave	The Roof Works	434	\$5,334.00	\$50.00
8/18/2014	Re-roof.	300 Trail Dr	The Roof Works	434	\$5,691.00	\$50.00
8/18/2014	Re-roof.	900 Hillside Dr	The Roof Works	434	\$5,421.00	\$50.00
8/18/2014	Re-roof.	2460 W Teton Blvd	The Roof Works	434	\$5,950.00	\$50.00
8/18/2014	Remodel basement.	540 W Virginia St	The Window & Door Store	434	\$32,000.00	\$75.00
8/18/2014	Re-roof.	5 Shoshone Ave	Clark's Quality Roofing	434	\$16,360.00	\$50.00
8/18/2014	Re-roof.	2400 Pennsylvania Blvd	Maggio Construction	434	\$6,000.00	\$50.00
8/18/2014	Building an awning over a deck.	485 Faith Dr	High Country Construction	434	\$2,500.00	\$25.00
8/18/2014	Sewer line.	445 Uinta Dr	Rowdy Construction	437	\$1,000.00	\$25.00
8/18/2014	New Single Family Dwelling (SFR).	1405 Bailey Ct	Bart Amundsen Construction	101	\$250,000.00	\$2,550.00
8/18/2014	New Single Family Dwelling (SFR).	1408 Bailey Ct	Bart Amundsen Construction	101	\$350,000.00	\$2,550.00
8/18/2014	Re-roof.	1420 Citadel St	The Roof Works	434	\$7,014.00	\$50.00
8/19/2014	Re-roof.	720 Sundance Dr	C&E Construction	434	\$7,200.00	\$50.00
8/19/2014	New Single Family Dwelling (SFR).	1850 Palmer Ct	Palmer Construction	101	\$280,000.00	\$2,550.00
8/19/2014	Repair broken conduit & tear out & replace concrete.	220 Uinta Dr	JM Electrical Services	437	\$6,000.00	\$50.00
8/20/2014	Single unit of 2 plex unit.	300 Fox Hills Dr	Bart Amundsen Construction	103	\$120,000.00	\$1,250.00
8/20/2014	Single unit of 2 plex unit.	310 Fox Hills Dr	Bart Amundsen Construction	103	\$120,000.00	\$1,250.00
8/20/2014	Install 6 HVAC units.	1400 Uinta Blvd	Vaughn's Plumbing & Heating	437	\$79,484.00	\$125.00
8/20/2014	Re-roof.	805 Saratoga Dr	M4 Roofing & Gutters	434	\$10,500.00	\$50.00

Friday, August 29, 2014

Date Issued	Description of Work	Address # Street Address	Contractor	Report Code	Valuation	Fee
8/21/2014	Unit 2 of 5 plex building.	410 Elk Valley Dr	Amundsen Construction	105	\$120,000.00	\$1,250.00
8/21/2014	Unit 3 of 5 plex building.	420 Elk Valley Dr	Amundsen Construction	105	\$120,000.00	\$1,250.00
8/21/2014	Unit 4 of 5 plex building.	430 Elk Valley Dr	Amundsen Construction	105	\$120,000.00	\$1,250.00
8/21/2014	Unit 5 of 5 plex building.	440 Elk Valley Dr	Amundsen Construction	105	\$120,000.00	\$1,250.00
8/21/2014	Unit 1 of 5 plex building.	400 Elk Valley Dr	Amundsen Construction	105	\$120,000.00	\$1,250.00
8/25/2014	Re-roof.	2650 Missouri Ct	Ridge & Valley Roofing	434	\$7,000.00	\$50.00
8/25/2014	Building a 35' x 26' attached garage.	1700 Virginia Dr	Owner	438	\$28,000.00	\$527.61
8/26/2014	Re-roof.	360 Hackberry St	M4 Roofing & Gutters	434	\$8,500.00	\$50.00
8/26/2014	Re-roof.	805 Sundance Dr	The Roof Works	434	\$5,010.00	\$50.00
8/26/2014	Re-roof.	1420 Moran Dr	The Roof Works	434	\$4,969.00	\$50.00
8/26/2014	Re-roof.	1110 Bridger Dr	The Roof Works	434	\$6,165.00	\$50.00
8/26/2014	Re-roof with metal.	41 E Railroad Ave	Ridge & Valley Roofing	437	\$8,000.00	\$50.00
8/26/2014	Re-roof and add a 16'x30' awning .	1465 Arizona St	Desert Remodels	434	\$6,500.00	\$50.00
8/28/2014	New Single Family Dwelling (SFR).	1455 Bailey Ct	Amundsen Construction	101	\$250,000.00	\$2,550.00
8/28/2014	Install furnace.	2635 Indiana Ct	Owner	434	\$2,000.00	\$25.00
					Fee Total	\$22,527.61

Valuation Total

\$2,474,275.00

Friday, August 29, 2014